

MEDIA

**SCHOLARSHIPS** 

**CONTACT US** 





Home » About Us

## **Biographies**

## **Publicity Policy**

## **Publicity Policy**

While the Gureghian Charitable Foundation recognizes that grant recipients may want to use its name as a show of support because of its good work, the Foundation reserves the right to review and approve the use of its name in any publication or announcement (either written or spoken) made by any individual or organization.

Please submit any requests to use the Gureghian Charitable Foundation name to:

Danielle Gureghian Gureghian Charitable Foundation 419 Avenue of the States, Suite 100 Chester, PA 19013

© 2013 The Gureghian Charitable Foundation. All Rights Reserved.